Paragraph 3, subd, (c), of the Agreement is amended to read in full as follows: 

Compensation.  . . .  

Maximum Amount. Notwithstanding subparagraphs (a) and (b) or any other 
provision of this Agreement, the maximum payments under this Agreement shall 
be SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 
SEVENTY-SIX AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($671, 576.00). 

3. Electronic Signatures.  This Amendment No. 4 may be executed by electronic 
signature(s) and transmitted in a portable document format (“PDF”) version by email and such 
electronic signature(s) shall be deemed original for purposes of this Amendment No.